
Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH * AB
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR * AB
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 17 Seventeen Only
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 17 Seventeen Only
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 17 Seventeen Only
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 17 Seventeen Only
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV 16 Sixteen Only
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 17 Seventeen Only
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 15 Fifteen Only
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 17 Seventeen Only
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI * AB
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA * AB
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 16 Sixteen Only
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 17 Seventeen Only

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal 17 Seventeen Only

Paper- CS-DE-11 (Comp. Org. & Networking 
Fundamentals)

Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- 
Ist Class to be held during the period from 02/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 
(Theory) for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & 
Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH AB Absent
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR AB Absent
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 11 Eleven Only
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 19 Nineteen Only
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 18 Eighteen Only
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 18 Eighteen Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 20 Twenty Only
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV 11 Eleven Only
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 16 Sixteen Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 15 Fifteen Only
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 12 Twelve Only
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 19 Nineteen Only
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI AB Absent
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA AB Absent
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 12 Twelve Only
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 18 Eighteen Only

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal

20 Twenty Only

Paper- CS-DE-12 (Problem Solving Through Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 02/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 
(Theory) for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & 
Applications, KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH A Absent
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR A Absent
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 14 Fourteen Only
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 16 Sixteen Only
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 6 Six Only
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 16 Sixteen Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 16 Sixteen Only
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV 15 Fifteen Only
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 14 Fourteen Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 16 Sixteen Only
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 11 Eleven Only
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 14 Fourteen Only
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI A Absent
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA A Absent
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 13 Thirteen Only
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 11 Eleven Only

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal 18 Eighteen Only

Paper- CS-DE-13 (Data Structures) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 02/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 (Theory) 
for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, 
KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 20 Twenty Only
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 20 Twenty Only
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 20 Twenty Only
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 20 Twenty Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 20 Twenty Only
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV 17 Seventeen
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 20 Twenty Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 20 Twenty Only
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 18 Eighteen
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 19 Nineteen
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI ABSENT ABSENT
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA ABSENT ABSENT
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 18 Eighteen
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 19 Nineteen

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal 20 Twenty Only

ABSENT
ABSENT

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 02/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 (Theory) 
for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, 
KUK.
Paper- CS-DE-14 (DBMS) Max. Marks-20



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH Absent Absent
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR Absent Absent
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 14 Fourteen Only
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 19 Nineteen Only
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 16 Sixteen Only
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 17 Seventeen Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 14 Fourteen Only
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV Absent Absent
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 15 Fifteen Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 12 Twelve Only
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 13 Thirteen Only
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 15 Fifteen Only
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI Absent Absent
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA Absent Absent
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 15 Fifteen Only
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 15 Fifteen Only

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal 19 Nineteen Only

Paper- CS-DE-15 (Operating System) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 02/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 (Theory) 
for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & Applications, 
KUK.



Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH Absent Absent
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR Absent Absent
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 19 Ninteen
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 19 Ninteen
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 19 Ninteen
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 20 Twenty
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 18 Eighteen
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV Absent Absent
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 17 Seventeen
10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 15 Fifteen
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 19 Ninteen
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 19 Ninteen
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI Absent Absent
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA Absent
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 19 Ninteen
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 19 Ninteen

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal

18 Eighteen

Paper- CS-DE-16(Software Lab-I) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 09/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 
(Practical) for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & 
Applications, KUK.

Absent





Sr. 
No.

DDE Ref 
No.

Name of 
Student

Father's Name Marks 
in 
Figures

Marks in 
Words

1 21148001 Avtar Singh JAGPAL SINGH ABSENT Ab
2 21148002 RITU GOYAT RAVINDER KUMAR ABSENT Ab
3 21148003 Sakshi Balkrishan 19 Nineteen
4 21148004 Sohan Lal Prem Singh 19 Nineteen
5 21148005 RITU JAGPAL SINGH 18 Eighteen
6 21148006 ANAMIKA RANI SURENDER KUMAR 12 Twenty Only
7 21148007 NITU RANI SUBHASH CHANDER 16 Sixteen
8 21148008 MENKA RAJIV ABSENT Ab
9 21148009 CHARU Satish Kumar 20 Twenty Only

10 21148010 AJAY SAINI PREM PARKASH 19 Nineteen
11 21148011 mansi NARESH 15 Fifteen
12 21148012 SAHIL DUA VIRENDER DUA 14 Fourteen
13 21148013 SUMAN RAJESH SAINI ABSENT Ab
14 21148014 RAJAT SHARMA SUBHASH SHARMA ABSENT Ab
15 21148015 Eshan Mahajan Akshay Mahajan 17 Seventeen
16 21148016 shivali mehta rajeev mehta 20 Twenty Only

17 21148017 Saksham Singh
Prof Sarver Kumar 
Chahal

20 Twenty Only

Paper- CS-DE- CS-DE-17 (Software Lab-II) Max. Marks-20

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA

(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)
AWARD SHEET

Award Sheet of students who have attended the PCP of M.Sc.(CS)- Ist 
Class to be held during the period from 09/08/2021 to 17/08/2021 
(Practical) for the session Jan. 2021 at Dept. of Computer Science & 
Applications, KUK.
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